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ITEM QuantityDescription Part No. Mfg  Dist  Dist PN Spec Cost ea Total Cost   Sum

1 4 RS232 8 Relay Bd P85PRO NCD NCD P85PRO 139 556 556
2 1 RS232 Quick kit OS12 NCD NCD OS12 19 19 575
3 1 Power Supply 12v MK40S-12 AstroDyne - - 12v@3.5A 40 40 615
4 1 Rack mount chassis CH14401 Bud Newark 95F948 1.75x17x8 45 45 660
5 1 Rack mount panel PA1102GA Bud Newark 91F390 3.5x19 16.8 16.8 676.8
6 8 SHV Bulkhead Connector, jack 51494-1 Amp Newark 89F3394 1.875" 15 120 796.8
7 1 Triax bulkhead connector 7978-TRX-TBC Keithley Keithley 7978-TRX-TBC 50.4 50.4 847.2
8 1 Triax Cable 1078-TRX-3 Keithley Keithley 1078-TRX-3 0.9 M 122.3 122.3 969.5
9 1 Serial cable SER NCD NCD SER 6ft 6 6 975.5

10 1 HV Connector 15PF 0 975.5
11 1 Misc assembly parts, wiring etc 150 150 1125.5
12 1 USB/HPIB Interface NI GPIB-USB-B National Ins. - 778416-01 on cable 495 495 1620.5

0 1620.5
0 1620.5

TOTAL   
Rate Cost Total Cost   

Labor Costs: Hrs 40 80 80
Chassis Assembly 2 60 60 140
Panel Machine work 1 40 120 260
Wiring 3 40 160 420
Test 4 40 240 660
Software setup 6

   TOTAL 1560
16
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